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Advantages
e Two-in-one performance - e A multi-layered noncellulose
keeps out water and dirt media, repels water, captures
e Media bonded to the frame to dust, lint, pollen and other

eliminate air bypass particulate contaminants
e Large media surface. e Water resistant beverage board
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Application:Primary filter for medium efficiency applications

Type:Pleated Panel

Frame:Rigid water resistant cardboard

Media:Glass fiber

Rec. final pressure drop acc. EN 13053:250 Pa
Mounting/Frames:Holding frames: Front and side access housings
and frames are available, Type 8 and FC Housings.

Fire rating: UL 900
\

125343005
125343006
402137001
402137002

30/30 WR 24x24x2
30/30 WR 24x12x2
30/30 WR 24x24x4
30/30 WR 24x12x4

G4
G4
G4
G4

595x595x44 60 2,61 0,02
289x595x44 60 1,27 0,01
595x595x95 58 4,24 0,03
289x595x95 55 2,21 0,02
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